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

it body excel tent transportation. 118$ j

Mav be seen at 1135 EJfrstrom Dr. Apt
3 Veteran's Colony, after 9 pjn. or all
day Sun. Ph 4154. .

1933 CHEV coupe; make offer. S3
Oak st. Basement apt.

'39 BUICK rod or. Clean, original
Paint 683 E. Ewald or 301 wte days.

138 FORD 4 dr. deluxe. H St H Good
tires and motor, overdrive. New sest

vers. Nessds paint job. SSSO. 137 N.
Com'l Apt. 3

194 DESOTO custom sedan. Rea- -

sonable Eves 39 S. 21st
1939 OLDS Excellent rond. Call

of 1740 Berry St.
193 CHRYSLER Sedan, fair eossd

34 S 32nd St
4i DODCE. fluid drive, i dr. Sed.

Deluxe heater. Exceptional cond. 385
E Owens Phone

38 PLYTJ. COUPE. RiH S.B. LtghU.
fog lights. Ex. rond. thruout. 386 tV
Owens.

3S OLDS. RADIO St heater. $74S for
Sjuick sale. 38 N. Liberty

1941 NASH 2 door sedan. IOCS N. 3th
31 MODEL A coupe Excellent me -

rKanleal cond. Ph.
192 ERSKlN sedsn $100 Ph. '
1934 MASTER 4 --door CWv7$3SOfi" A".

Petzal. Rt. 1. Box 4. Brooks
4d PONT. SEDAN ETTE Tully equip- -

ped. Low mileage. Just like new Will
accept clean trade Terms. 81 Court SI. '

CLEAN 1837 ClfEV 4 dr. sedan R ,

H Good tires. S B. Iihts. Extras See at
33 Uvininn. off Lansin Ave

31 CHE'. PICKUP. Good tires New
battery Fair body. $100 440 Kap-pha- hn

Rd
138 STUDEBAKER Commander 975

115 Court, rear
1929 CHifcVROLET 3 DoorZZZZZ.: $
1031 Chevrolet Coupe . 19
1933 Ford 4 Door 279
134 Hudson 4 Door 279
133 Chevrolet 3 Door 399
1938 Hudson Sedan 591

41 Chevrolet Club Coupe 1249
41 Oievroiet 2 Dow 1349

McCALUS USED CARS
137 --State Dial SIM

Wanted Dsed Cars
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 450

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PART

Free estimates overhauling --

body and fender repair painting
"Olvsj Sisroefe try voull know why

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 8502 Salem

GOOD, clean cars Square Deal Usea
Cars. 1153 S 12th

We Are in the Market t

FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
333 N High Salem Orogon

Truck
ONE 1929 CHEV truck, poor rond

fair tires, good bed. $150. Call 23387.

Moiorcveles

Indian
SALES - SERVICB PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

5838

In a wooded section. Well worth your
investl gat ion .

$2000 DOWN
S BR home, 1 year old. elec. ht.. fruit

trees, berries and grapes. Close in east,
bal. at 4".

3 rm. furn Shed home, carpeted wall
to wall, full basement, auto gas fur-
nace, close to school, only $4(200.

3 BR home new, basement with fur-
nace, in city for $8000.

2 BR home on Urge lot to trade for.
1 BR home.

acres view property, 7 rm. home,
basement furnace. $2300 down, bal. 50
per month. $8000.

A good view lot 100 x 184.

"(T KILG0RE
REAL ESTATE

425 S 12th Phone 453
IMM SALE by party leaving state

Ultra modern 2 bd rm. home A garage
lee I. rm.. dinette comb Utility, handv
kitchen, auto heat. Insulated hwd.
floors throughout. Well taken care of.
Lge. lot. full landscaped. $10,000. .See
anyume at 515 N. 21st or call

For Sale Farm
33 ACRES

View location, three bedroom home:
outbuildings, tractor and some equip-
ment May take Salem home as part.
Value $:4.500

35 ACRES
Mostly bottom land on Pudding riv-

er, several acres berries. Irrigation
equipment, small buildings. Value $10.-u- o.

Consider some trade
49 ACRES

No buildings. All level Mission bot-
tom soil. Full price $12,500

54 ACRES
50 acres in lovely full bearing fil-

berts, beautifully located on pavement,
about eieht miles out One of the nic-
est we have seen $585 per acre.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS"

14 N Huh Si. Phone 7860

Brook Farm
Hi, A Good income farm. Best Wil-lairet- ie

silt soil 8', A. seedless hops.
About 2 A excellent Loganberries.
Modern 2 bedrm home, some equip-
ment.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS "Bill "

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

The Quoniet Bide
Phone Salern Ore

Farm & Home
The farm Is 33 acres in crop and pas-

ture. 1 stanchion barn. Chicken houses
for about 1200 hens and brooder house.

The Home Is new. rambling ranch
style with 2 bedrooms and den (could
be third bedroom). 3 complete oaths.
Youngstown kitchen. Large utility, din-
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

ID EAL FOR convelescent home;
bedrm. plus 3 glassed -- in porches. Liv.
Rm.. dining room, kitchen, bemt, fur
nace. 1 A. suburban. E. Call Omar Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
LOCATED at 7S4 S. 13th. BR plas-

tered house, brick found. Pvd. st. SO a
100 lot, distant owner says take reas.
offer. Asking price $4800. Call Ed Luk-inbe- al.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
J'hon Eves.

TN SALEM. Grocery store, very nice
3 BR. liv. quts. Also 3 Rm. small house
for rental. All on one Ig. cor. lot. Pvd
St. Dandy ioe. Good stock and Fixt.
Will carry over $4000. wet worth ask-
ing price $1J0S. Call Bd Luktnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves 2 --8880
BUSINESS PROPERTY

Invest, don't spend. Lot close m
down town. 3 BR hse. $6750.

Lot 71x150. S. 12th St. Older 3 --story
hse Would make good apt. hse. $7350.

NORTH. 44 Acres, fruit stand, suit-
able to subdivide. $7000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH 8F11 Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 162

WaKTE)-- Mo court." to 13 "thou- -
BoJt 18. Statesman.

Brown with

AGENCY
820

-

CO., REALTORS
McKJNLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Located at northeast corner High St
Judson. 2 bedroom older type home,
bus br door Price la 7.SO0 Please do
not disturb occupanta

CLOSE IN WITH BASEMENT
A 3 bedroom home located at S3 E

st. fireplace: furnace: needs a little
Drive by. If Interested

ust call Mrs. Mankertz. Price la $SO.

SALE OR LEASE
S3 acres with 40 acres In HOPS

room home, also tenant house: 7 acres
In grain: family orchard: all necessary
equipment included. Full price $20,000.
or lease 40 acre hop yard.

YOUR TIME"

CO., REALTORS
Ph. . 11

- - S514

CO., REALTORS
JUST REDUCED

And a real buy for $10 SO0 It's new. 5
rooms, fireplace, otl heat, hardwood
floors l' acres rich sosi, 1" well
See for yourself

ATTRACTIVE BARGAIN
North 16th St . Englewood School

Dtst . modern 3 room home, good base
ment and furnace, nicely landscaped
tii.seo

NEAR TO LESLIE SCHOOL
Modern 2 bedroom home with unfin-

ished upstairs, oak floors, fireplace,
basement with otl furnace, about I
years old Immediate possession may
be had We think you will like tt for
only $11,800

Eve. Phone 3779

ENGLtWOOD'S FINEST
4 bdrm home with lots of closet

spare. Iivn rm.. dining rm. and hall i

carpeted Drapes and wall paper in
excellent taste 2 bdrms down and 2

up. Dble plbK breakfast rm. auto-o- il

heat. TRULY A FINE HOME WITH
PLEASING EXTERIOR Priced to sell

NORTH
Cozy 2 bdrm home, 'j basement.1

auto-oi- ! heat, fireplace, modern kitch-
en, abundant garden space Several
walnut 8r filbert trees. THIS IS A
GOOD BUY AT $8 500

462

Phone 32S. Eves 7057

$6000
Make an offer on ' j Acre with good

house 1 Bdrm down, hdwd firs fire-
place, aut fir fur. attached garage.
Bus at dour. Terms.

Call Mr Bacon

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

339 N High Street Phone 8354

Keizer, $2000 Down
Almost new 2 bdrms.. auto furn..

plastered Attached garage Private
well Part dwh floors. Full price S8S0
Furniture can be bought for Less than
cost.

Kingwood. $2500 Down
3 bdrm, attached garage, fireplace,

part hwd floors . elec. heat. Large lot.
Full price $790.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
3035 Portland Rd Ph 7820 or
iiooo down Takes This 20 acres

8 A in walnuts. Bal. in cultivation.
No bides. Full price S425).
SEE THIS TRACT. NORTH

house. Electric cooking and
water heating

HOUSES FROM $3800 UP
. Also Larger Farms

Call Mr. Hansell
WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS

339 N Hijh St Phone 33022
ObT A IN THX BEST. Why not. whenyou can get this levefy homo,fireplace ta spactssia living room, at-

tached garage, hdwd. firs, thruout.
Fruit and nuts. Suburban. $10,500.

Homes to be proud of. Have several
homes located N. and on lo-

cated S. One home located M.
and one S. Priced at from $6,750 to
$13,000.

Gorgeous view. l-r- m. house, strict-
ly mod. Auto, oil furnace, oak firs.,
nice surroundings, attached garage.
$12.00. Terms.

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS AND INSURANCE

52Q W; High Phone 750
INCOME Property on South suburbs.

modern house furn. with 4 rm.Irm. apt. Wired for elec. range. Hot
wster neater, basement, furnace, on I
acre. Close to bos Or sehssea. Ph.
after 4 p.m. for appointment.

WALNUT PARK
Modem 3 bdrm home, basement,

sawdust heat, fireplace, hdwd firs, ex-
cellent location Price $11,500
A REAL HOBBY FILBERT ORCHARD

12 acres of nice young filberts, some
open land. 15 acres in all. small house,
paved road. 2 drilled wells Price $6 500

OFFICE SPACE
2nd floor location, first-clas- s office

space, close to city center, complete-
ly remodeled, automatic heat Can

satisfactory leases

If none of the above meet your re- - i

qui reinenlii tell us what you want. We
probably have tt listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

TO! N High e 433
$750 several" lid in g lots

Citv v.ater Lots B2',xl2
Call Stanley Brown witti

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 S. Hlrh St Ph 4151; fm
$7815 NEW MODERN home

Keier Dnt Cloe to school and bus
Large lot 74x194 Garaged Immediate
posse?nn $1,800 down

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 5 High S t Ph 4121. Eve
H450 FVRNISHED t bedrm home.

Live Rm Dinette, kitchen, bath, plas-
tered l'We to bus on paired st. Call
Ortr-e- i Huif

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors Ml Chemeketa St.

Phone Eve
FIRST TIME on Mkt. 1', Ac beauti-

fully landscaped. La variety of nut
and fruit trees. Pvd Rd. Choice toe.
near Chemawa. All rsns and Ig Full
Fin dry basm Chic, house. Priced rea-
sonable at $14.00 or will take suitable
3 BR house in town m trade For more
Info Call Ed Luktnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
NEW ALL ELEC 3 BR mod. on lge

lot cloe to schl. bus St stores Attach
caraee. hwd. thru-o- ut Good terms.
$8750

La rhen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

14 JL Un. I St Ph tap. Eve 7440

Out Of The Rain
Modem 2 bd r home. ' acre, paved

road, near scnool. double garage, poul-
try i.ouse Excellent Elect. rani?e. wash-
ing macnine. and Oil Or goe AU for
$.150 cah. No Phone information See
Joe

joe L. Bourne Realtor
11 4 N Capitol Phone S3 IS

Tourist Courts
Vei v neat and home like, good living

quarters for owner. Just right for the
sen-- . couple, location ME. Im-
mediate possession If desired See Joe.

HOME AND COURTS
Small court with S rentals, more can

be added, has a three bedroom home.
some one handy with a paint brush
and toe Is. could Improve this property
and make some money, room for a
drive in. located on ME very reasonable
In price at $25.00 No Phone Informs- -
tion on this one. See Joe for Appoint- - i

ment
AN OUTSTANDING COURT

One of the neatest, cleanest, large
'courts in Orecon. everything in tip top

shape This would make a good part- -
net hip st-- t up reasonably priced See;
Joe

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N Capitol Ph 821. Eve 7217

3 Bedrm. G. I. Home
Bv owner Also 3 bedrm home with

unfinished upstairs. Hdw floors, fire-
places Located east Ph or

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
REALTORS

LOOK THIS OVFR 5 acre on paved
rd 2 acit- - berries 2 bedim iioire
Chicken noue: garage In:n.ed posses-
sion $.n;

THE KEYS ARE READY One bedrm
hoiT e :n nted of some repan Beauti-
ful :? ni'r lrfiiee shade and fruit tree-
Good Iria'ion $3750

LARGK OLDER TYPE HOME All on
one Lmr 3 bedrms living rm dimna
rm kite ien Verv lo-- e to bus and
arnools Jh5ni Term-- .

HFfjfelS A NICE HOME in excel-
lent lSrif.n 5 cheerful rm-- . fireplace,
h w. flo.iv full basement, lenced baek-yaid- s

w.'tn patio and fireplace pTice
$12 HfiO Reasonable terms For thee
and rr am more CALL or SEE
LEO N CHILDS INC. REALTORS

32 iar of dependable serviceto home owners"
344 Stile St Phone 1

Eenmir callS20. or
7 BLKS FROM TOWN

CHOICE DISTRICT NORTH EXCEI --

LFXT 2 BEDROOM HOME. LARCE
ts.AM r OIL FURNACE DOUBLE j

CARAOE BUSINESS ZONE LOT SO x
1 PRI'-- E J 12.000

C0LBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center St Phone

Business Location
Corner lot. 100 . on S Com'l. 50 ftdeep This ts an excellent location forany type of business. Ph. 4842. eves.

Statesman
Classified AdTer4JsJn(

Classified Ads
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